ACCESSORIES
RFI INDUSTRIES PTE LTD  I  Email: info@r�.com.sg
Network Solutions
Version 3.0
CABLE MANAGEMENT
ABS Plastic
24 Cable holes
Metal Cold rolled sheet with black spraying

Network Solutions
Version 3.0
Ordering information
DescriptionPart No.
RPD-1305000-00B 19'  1U Plastic Cable management
RPD-1305100-00B 19'  1U Metal Cable management
RPD-13057A0-00B 19'  1U Metal Cable management with brush in the middle
RPD-1363000-00B 19'  1U Metal Cable management with 5 Metal rings
RPD-13627C0-00B 19'  1U Metal Cable management with 5 Metal rings and brush in the middle
ACCESSORIES CABLE MANAGEMENT
5 Metal rings
Metal Cold rolled sheet with black spraying
Thickness 1.5mm